

SC No. 56(I)/16

FIR No. 382/2016

Under Section 302/307/279/337/120-B/34 IPC & 24/27 Arms Act

PS Gokal Puri

07.01.2017

Present: Sh. I.H. Siddiqui, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. A.K. Bansal, Ld. Defence counsel.

Both accused in JC.

It is 5.00 p.m.

The Court need assistance of IO. IO be summoned. To come up for order on charge on **13.01.2017**.

Sanjay Sharma

Special Judge NDPS (NE)

ASJ/KKD/Delhi/07.01.2017