

SC No. 56(I)/2016

State v. Sunil @ Pehalwan & Ors.

FIR No. 382/2016

Under Section 302/307/279/337/120-B/34 IPC & 24/27 Arms Act

PS Gokul Puri

06.02.2017

Present: Sh. R.K. Tanwar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Arvind Kumar Bansal, Ld. Defence Counsel for both the
accused persons.
Both accused in JC.

IO Insp. Rambir Singh not present. IO be summoned for
16.02.2017.

SANJAY BANSAL
Special Judge NDPS (NE)
ASJ/KKD/Delhi/06.02.2017