

SC No. 231/2016
State Vs. Sunil @ Pehalwan
FIR No. 382/2016
PS: Gokal Puri

13.10.2020

Present: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Arvind Kumar Bansal, Ld. Counsel for both accused persons.

No witness has been summoned for today.

Put up on **15.12.2020** for PE.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East / Delhi 13.10.2020